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A L D R I D G E
ELONGATED ELECTRONIC BIDET TOILET SEAT
SKU: 448556

CODE: SHBDS201WH
REVISED: 03/26/2020

Elongated
Seat Dimensions 

Cord Length
49"

15"  

21"

 
7-3/4" 

11-7/8" 

Hose Length
23" 

FEATURES
21" L x 15" W x 5" H
Features warm water, seat warmer, spray  
 massage, warm drying, smart night  
 light, and auto-cleaning modes.
Includes a remote control for one-handed  
 operation
Features Nozzle Clean mode for cleaning
Soft-closing seat and lid
Installs easily with quick-release system
Power cord length: 49"

SIGNATURE HARDWARE
See Website For Warranty Information

5-1/2" - 7-1/8" 

1-3/4" -  2-3/4" 

CODES/STANDARDS
cUPC
ASME A112.4.2/CSA B45.16
UL Listed
UL 1431
CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 68


